	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System	07 SEP -				
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	-6 AF				
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (show below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.					
	(((H07000223025 3)))					
	H070002230253ABCY					
т. ,н. 4	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing s will generate another cover sheet.	0 ¹¹ • <i>in in</i> 1				
· "	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number	-				
	From: Account Name : KLUGER, PERETZ, KAPLAN & BERLIN, P.A. Account Number : I19990000171 Phone : (305)379-9000 Fax Number : (305)341-3083	RECEIVE				
	FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.					
	Muralis LLC					
	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count01Estimated Charge\$155.00					

|

I

SEP. 6. 2007 4:26PM КРКВ

NO. 146 P. 1

2.11

Kluger Peretz Kaplan & Berlin

September 6, 2007

FAX COVER SHEET

To: Florida Department of State

850-205-0383 Fax:

Phone:

From: Mima Hormechea Phone: 305-341-3044 Fax: 305-379-3428 ID #: 6285.1



Re: (((H07000223025 3)))

Number of Pages: 4 including this cover page. If you need a re-send on any of the pages, please call our operator at (305) 379-9000 as soon as possible. If you do not call, we will assume that all pages were received correctly. < d -

The information contained in this transmission is stromey-privileged and confidential. It is intended only for the use of the individual or main intended above. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you receive this communication in error, please nooily us immediately by telephone (collect) and return the original message to us to the above address via U.S. Postal Service. We will reimburse you for postage and relephone expenses. Thank you.

Message:

Please find attached for filing the Application by Muralis LLC, a foreign Limited Liability Company to transact business in Florida.

Do not hesitate to contact me with any concerns regarding the attached documents.

Mima Hormechea Paralegal

{Transactional\0110\0822/M0287183 v.7; 9/6/2007 12:37 PM}

. .

÷.,

(((H07000223025 3)))

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.508, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECESSIER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA-

Muralis LLC

1.	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)				
	New Jersey (Jarisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3. 20-2500284 (FEI number, if applicable)	·	2		
4.	(Date of Organization) 5. Porpolual (Date of Organization) 5. (Organization) 6. (Org	SECRET TALLAH	- 050 -	Ē	,
6.	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)	ACSEE	6 AH	E	• • •
7.	505 South Lenola Road, Suite 116, Moorestown, New Jersey 08057				- C
			00		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		•		
8.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here		• ,	•	: .
9.	The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:	·		÷.	чţ,
	Chet Atkins, 505 South Lenola Road, Suite 116, Moorestown, New Jersey 08057	<u> </u>	·.	• •	~

10, Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in fre juristiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the catilicate is in a funcion language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: outdoor advertising

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with socian 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Chet Atkins, Manager

Typed or printed name of signee

(((H07000223025 3)))

NO. 146 P. 4

(((H07000223025 3)))

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Muralis LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Miami Center Registered Agents, LLC

(Name)

201 S. Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 1700 Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Miami,

FL 33131 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of the protection as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

(((H07000223025 3)))

NO. 146 P. 5

. . . .

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DECARDOBDE DECARDOBDE DECARDOBDE SHORT FORM STANDING

MURALIS LLC 0600228180

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on February 22, 2005.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and registered office are:

Chet Atkins Blason Ii Suite 116 505 South Lenola Rd Moorestown, NJ 08057



Certification# 111184743

Verify this certificate at https://wwwl.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Offical Seal at Trenton, this 31st day of August, 2007

les Abelau

Bradley Abelow State Treasurer

(((H07000223025 3)))